
2023 

Department Of General Surgery 
Government Medical College, Nagpur 

As per the timetable received from the Department of Preventive 
and Social Medicine for the allotment of rotatory clinical postings 
Schedule, the distribution of students of Second Professional MBBS 

2023 batch in the various units in the Department of General Surgery 
for the month of October 2024 is as follows 

Serial No. 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

Roll Number 
23051-23058 

23059-23066 

23067-23074 
23075-23082 

23083-23091 

23092-23100 

Unit posted 

Copy to 
Nstie Boad 

IV 

V 

VI 

The students are hereby instructed to meet Respective Unit 
Incharges for Commencement of Rotatory clinical postings. 

Vho[24 

Professor and Head 

Department of General Surgery 
Prof. Head Dept. of Surgey 

Govt. Medical College, 
Nagpur. 
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