Department Of General Surgery Government Medical College, Nagpur

As per the timetable received from the Department of Preventive and Social Medicine for the allotment of rotatory clinical postings Schedule, the distribution of students of Second Professional MBBS 2023 batch in the various units in the Department of General Surgery for the month of October 2024 is as follows

Serial No.	Roll Number	Unit posted
1	23051-23058	1
2	23059-23066	II
3	23067-23074	III
4	23075-23082	IV
5	23083-23091	V
6	23092-23100	VI

The students are hereby instructed to meet Respective Unit Incharges for Commencement of Rotatory clinical postings.

Professor and Head

Department of General Surgery Prof. Head Dept. of Surgery Govt. Medical College, Nagpur.

Dept. of General Surgery
A. Agrawal.
2023 Batch Inchange